
Greipstad Skytterlag

3.karusell 15m Greipstad 2011

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Magne Lorentzen Søgne *X99X

1. serie
48 9 *X*X

2. serie
49 9 *XX*

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
146 *XXXX9X*X*

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
245 (8*)

2. Roger Heng Øvrebø *XXX* 50 X*X99 48 XX* *X 50    148 X98X*999X9 93    241 (6*)
3. Rune Thorsen Kristiansand X8987 42 9X989 45 9X8X8 45    132 XXXXXX*998 96    228 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Gunn Britt Larsen Søgne * *X*X

1. serie
50 99X99

2. serie
46 X9 * * *

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
145 XXXX9999 * *

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
241 (8*)

2. Tom Landås Imenes XX* * * 50 999X9 46 X*X*9 49    145 9X999XXXXX 96    241 (5*)
3. Morten Andre Ryen Topdal X99X* 48 * * *X9 49 9X9XX 48    145 899X8 *X99X 92    237 (5*)
4. Knut Ivar Mjåland Iveland X*9X* 49 99X99 46 99X9 * 47    142 9X98XXXXX9 95    237 (3*)
5. Sverre Jacobsen Holum 9 *XXX 49 9X99X 47 9X9XX 48    144 *9XX999999 93    237 (2*)
6. Lars Fredrik Gyland Greipstad 999X9 46 9X9X9 47 999XX 47    140 X*XXX*9999 96    236 (2*)
7. Marlyn Eieland Iveland * *X*X 50 X689 * 43 9X* * * 49    142 89889XXXXX 92    234 (7*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kristin Bjerland Greipstad *99 *X

1. serie
48 9999X

2. serie
46 999X9

3. serie
46    

15 skudd
140 X99 *XX*X99

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
236 (4*)

2. Glenn Sørensen Kristiansand *X* * * 50 X6789 40 X*XXX 50    140 8XX*999X*X 95    235 (7*)
3. Sissel Taanevig Farsund X*9X9 48 79898 41 XX9 *X 49    138 99998 *XX9X 93    231 (3*)
4. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad X9XX9 48 967X8 40 X* *XX 50    138 X989988X99 89    227 (2*)
5. Daniel Gusdal Imenes 99988 43 98979 42 XXX99 48    133 9X9X89X99X 93    226 (0*)
6. Hilde Uleberg Evje og Hornnes 89XXX 47 97869 39 99999 45    131 999X998XX* 93    224 (1*)
7. Geir Heskestad Greipstad X*9XX 49 99 *67 41 99X*9 47    137 88988899 *9 86    223 (4*)
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8. Jostein Haraldseid Iveland *9X*X 49 98678 38 999X8 45    132 X8998X9X99 91    223 (2*)
9. Robert Førland Søgne X99XX 48 869X5 38 XX999 47    133 8889999 *X9 89    222 (1*)
10. Kurt Jerstad Mandal 99999 45 87XX7 42 88999 43    130 8 *887X*9X9 89    219 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Aleksander Taanevig Farsund X*XXX

1. serie
50 X8X98

2. serie
45 *XX*X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
145 9XXX*X* *XX

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
244 (6*)

2. Cahtrine Fossdal Greipstad *9999 46 9 *999 46 X*X* * 50    142 999X*XX*XX 97    239 (7*)
3. Johan Sørli Greipstad *X99X 48 99899 44 X*XXX 50    142 8X9 *X9X* *9 95    237 (5*)
4. Kjetil Aabel Birkenes 99X9 * 47 9X99X 47 XXXX9 49    143 999 *9XX89X 93    236 (2*)
5. Hans Ivar Eieland Iveland 99 *9 * 47 *9899 45 XX9X* 49    141 X9999XX99X 94    235 (4*)
6. Johan Nygård Randesund X*9X* 49 X887 * 43 9X99X 47    139 99999 *XXX9 94    233 (4*)
7. Arild Valand Mandal *X999 47 X8979 43 *9 * *X 49    139 X799X99X*X 93    232 (5*)
8. Henning Strømland Iveland X99XX 48 79X9X 45 99 *X* 48    141 88X88X9X*9 90    231 (3*)
9. Marte Skisland Greipstad 999XX 47 97998 42 9 *999 46    135 9988799X9X 88    223 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Harald Lund Søgne XXX* *

1. serie
50 *XX*8

2. serie
48 * *XX*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 *X9X* *XX* *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
247 (12*)

2. Arnfinn Bakkevold Søgne XX*9 * 49 9 *9 *9 47 X9X* * 49    145 X9 *X* *9X* * 98    243 (11*)
3. Wenke Blien Flikka *X9X9 48 X999X 47 *XX9 * 49    144 * *X99XXXXX 98    242 (5*)
4. Anders E Gusdal Imenes *99X* 48 *99XX 48 *XXX* 50    146 X87X*XXX9 * 94    240 (7*)
5. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 9X*X* 49 X9XX* 49 *9 *99 47    145 9X999 *9 *XX 95    240 (7*)
6. Mette Finnestad Søgne *X9X9 48 XXX9X 49 X999X 47    144 X99X9 * * *9X 96    240 (4*)
7. Kjell Egil Norum Norheim *X* *X 50 979X9 44 X* *X* 50    144 9X*99 *XX99 95    239 (8*)
8. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 9 * *9X 48 99X9X 47 X9X99 47    142 999XXX* *XX 97    239 (4*)
9. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad XX*XX 50 89999 44 XXXXX 50    144 XX9989XXXX 95    239 (1*)
10. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 9 *X99 47 *9X*X 49 999X9 46    142 *9X9 *9XX9 * 96    238 (6*)
11. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal X*9X9 48 9999X 46 X9XXX 49    143 999 *X9XX99 94    237 (2*)
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15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 XXX* *

1. serie
50 *XX*8

2. serie
48 * *XX*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 *X9X* *XX* *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
247 (12*)

2. Aleksander Taanevig Farsund 4 X*XXX 50 X8X98 45 *XX*X 50    145 9XXX*X* *XX 99    244 (6*)
3. Arnfinn Bakkevold Søgne 5 XX*9 * 49 9 *9 *9 47 X9X* * 49    145 X9 *X* *9X* * 98    243 (11*)
4. Wenke Blien Flikka 5 *X9X9 48 X999X 47 *XX9 * 49    144 * *X99XXXXX 98    242 (5*)
5. Anders E Gusdal Imenes 5 *99X* 48 *99XX 48 *XXX* 50    146 X87X*XXX9 * 94    240 (7*)
6. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 5 9X*X* 49 X9XX* 49 *9 *99 47    145 9X999 *9 *XX 95    240 (7*)
7. Mette Finnestad Søgne 5 *X9X9 48 XXX9X 49 X999X 47    144 X99X9 * * *9X 96    240 (4*)
8. Kjell Egil Norum Norheim 5 *X* *X 50 979X9 44 X* *X* 50    144 9X*99 *XX99 95    239 (8*)
9. Cahtrine Fossdal Greipstad 4 *9999 46 9 *999 46 X*X* * 50    142 999X*XX*XX 97    239 (7*)
10. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 9 * *9X 48 99X9X 47 X9X99 47    142 999XXX* *XX 97    239 (4*)
11. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad 5 XX*XX 50 89999 44 XXXXX 50    144 XX9989XXXX 95    239 (1*)
12. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 9 *X99 47 *9X*X 49 999X9 46    142 *9X9 *9XX9 * 96    238 (6*)
13. Johan Sørli Greipstad 4 *X99X 48 99899 44 X*XXX 50    142 8X9 *X9X* *9 95    237 (5*)
14. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal 5 X*9X9 48 9999X 46 X9XXX 49    143 999 *X9XX99 94    237 (2*)
15. Kristin Bjerland Greipstad 3 *99 *X 48 9999X 46 999X9 46    140 X99 *XX*X99 96    236 (4*)
16. Kjetil Aabel Birkenes 4 99X9 * 47 9X99X 47 XXXX9 49    143 999 *9XX89X 93    236 (2*)
17. Glenn Sørensen Kristiansand 3 *X* * * 50 X6789 40 X*XXX 50    140 8XX*999X*X 95    235 (7*)
18. Hans Ivar Eieland Iveland 4 99 *9 * 47 *9899 45 XX9X* 49    141 X9999XX99X 94    235 (4*)
19. Johan Nygård Randesund 4 X*9X* 49 X887 * 43 9X99X 47    139 99999 *XXX9 94    233 (4*)
20. Arild Valand Mandal 4 *X999 47 X8979 43 *9 * *X 49    139 X799X99X*X 93    232 (5*)
21. Henning Strømland Iveland 4 X99XX 48 79X9X 45 99 *X* 48    141 88X88X9X*9 90    231 (3*)
22. Sissel Taanevig Farsund 3 X*9X9 48 79898 41 XX9 *X 49    138 99998 *XX9X 93    231 (3*)
23. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 3 X9XX9 48 967X8 40 X* *XX 50    138 X989988X99 89    227 (2*)
24. Daniel Gusdal Imenes 3 99988 43 98979 42 XXX99 48    133 9X9X89X99X 93    226 (0*)
25. Hilde Uleberg Evje og Hornnes 3 89XXX 47 97869 39 99999 45    131 999X998XX* 93    224 (1*)
26. Geir Heskestad Greipstad 3 X*9XX 49 99 *67 41 99X*9 47    137 88988899 *9 86    223 (4*)
27. Jostein Haraldseid Iveland 3 *9X*X 49 98678 38 999X8 45    132 X8998X9X99 91    223 (2*)
28. Marte Skisland Greipstad 4 999XX 47 97998 42 9 *999 46    135 9988799X9X 88    223 (1*)
29. Robert Førland Søgne 3 X99XX 48 869X5 38 XX999 47    133 8889999 *X9 89    222 (1*)
30. Kurt Jerstad Mandal 3 99999 45 87XX7 42 88999 43    130 8 *887X*9X9 89    219 (2*)
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15m 25-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne X* *X*

1. serie
50 *X*X9

2. serie
49 X99X*

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
147 *9 *99 * *XX*

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
244 (11*)

2. Stein Østbøll Birkenes * *XX* 50 X9999 46 XXX9X 49    145 9XXXXX* * * * 99    244 (7*)
3. Knut Lie Imenes XXXX9 49 899 *X 46 * * * * * 50    145 99 *9XX9X99 94    239 (7*)
4. Rune Haaversen-westhassel Greipstad 9X9X9 47 X*9X9 48 9999 * 46    141 *X9XXX9 *XX 98    239 (4*)
5. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad XX* * * 50 998 *9 45 XXX9X 49    144 9999 *999X* 93    237 (6*)
6. Arvid T.ramsland Heddeland og Breland 9X99 * 47 9X9X9 47 X* *99 48    142 9X98 *99XX9 93    235 (4*)

15m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alvilde Røiseland Holum * *XXX

1. serie
50 X*9XX

2. serie
49 X*XX*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 *XX*XXX*X*

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
249 (9*)

2. Helene Storeens Imenes X*XX* 50 XXX* * 50 *X* * * 50    150 X* * *9 *9 *X* 98    248 (14*)
3. Caroline Iveland Øvrebø X9XXX 49 99XX9 47 XXXXX 50    146 *X*X*X*99X 98    244 (4*)
4. Trine Jåtun Greipstad XX99 * 48 XX*XX 50 99 *9 * 47    145 X*XX99X9XX 97    242 (5*)
5. Stig Lid Evje og Hornnes * *999 47 * * *XX 50 99 *XX 48    145 * *9XXX9999 95    240 (8*)
6. Karen S. Øksendal Holum 99XXX 48 99 *9 * 47 9XX8X 47    142 *9X9X* *X9X 97    239 (5*)
7. Fredrik Repstad Søgne XXXXX 50 99998 44 *X* *9 49    143 *X9XX9X99X 96    239 (4*)
8. Aleksander Teisrud Søgne 9999X 46 99999 45 * *XX9 49    140 99 *XX9XXXX 97    237 (3*)
9. Klara Marie Lien Evje og Hornnes 9X98X 46 *XX9X 49 9X989 45    140 XX9 *9X99X* 96    236 (3*)
10. Martin Aabel Birkenes 9X999 46 99X99 46 *XX99 48    140 *998X*X8XX 94    234 (3*)
11. Eirin Greibesland Øvrebø 999XX 47 9999X 46 9X998 45    138 9 *9 *9898X8 90    228 (2*)
12. Simen Gjelsvik Evje og Hornnes 99988 43 78888 39 99 *X9 47    129 XX99XX* *9X 97    226 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. John Salve Eieland Iveland *9 * *X

1. serie
49 * * *XX

2. serie
50 *XXX9

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
148 *XX*X* *XX*

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
248 (12*)
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2. Aleksander Enoksen Greipstad XXXXX 50 *XXXX 50 XXX9X 49    149 XX999X9999 93    242 (1*)
3. Karen Oline Jacobsen Holum 999XX 47 999 *9 46 *X*9X 49    142 *XX*X9 *XXX 99    241 (6*)
4. Henry Th Jenssen Mandal 9X*XX 49 99999 45 999 *X 47    141 *XX* *9 * *XX 99    240 (7*)
5. Espen Stubstad Mandal *99X9 47 XX989 46 89 *XX 47    140 X9XXX999XX 96    236 (2*)
6. Henrik Vatnedalen Greipstad 99XXX 48 * *99X 48 XX99X 48    144 9X99999X99 92    236 (2*)
7. Jon Erik Isungset Greipstad X*X9X 49 99999 45 X9X9X 48    142 XX999X9X99 94    236 (1*)
8. Cecilie Lomeland Greipstad 88999 43 98 *99 45 XX*99 48    136 999X*9XX99 94    230 (3*)
9. Luis Aleksander Andersen Søgne 79979 41 98X86 41 99998 44    126 979797 *9X9 86    212 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. John Sigbjørn Haugebo Imenes *X*X*

1. serie
50 X9X*X

2. serie
49 *X* * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 X* * *9 *XXXX

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 (12*)

2. Martin Landås Øvrebø X*XX9 49 9X9X9 47 XXXX9 49    145 XXX89 * * *9 * 96    241 (5*)
3. Sondre Aarhus Greipstad 9XX* * 49 XX*9X 49 XX*9X 49    147 *XX9X99999 94    241 (5*)
4. Fredrik Herlofsen Søgne X9XXX 49 X999X 47 8 *9 *X 47    143 X9X*X9X9XX 97    240 (3*)
5. Henning Landås Imenes 99X9X 47 99XXX 48 XX* *X 50    145 9X9XX999X9 94    239 (2*)
6. Gjøran Reinhardtsen Vennesla 9XX* * 49 9XX9 * 48 XX*X* 50    147 999999999 * 91    238 (6*)
7. Ludvig Røiseland Holum 9999X 46 9999X 46 * *99 * 48    140 X9X99 *XX9X 96    236 (4*)
8. Even S. Eikås Søgne 99X9X 47 99999 45 XXXX9 49    141 99999XX* * * 95    236 (3*)
9. Ole Petter Sløgedal Søgne XX*X9 49 99 *98 45 9XXXX 49    143 97998X9X99 89    232 (2*)
10. Øyvind Fjellestad Øvrebø 99X9X 47 98 *X8 45 X9X99 47    139 XX989 *99X9 93    232 (2*)
11. Sondre Andersen Vennesla X9X99 47 9XX89 46 XX9X9 48    141 8899 *99999 89    230 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Harald Jensen Lyngdal XXXX*

1. serie
50 * *X*X

2. serie
50 X9 * * *

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
149 * *X* * * * * * *

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
249 (16*)

2. Harald Englund Søgne XX* * * 50 *X* *X 50 X9X*X 49    149 *XX*XX*XX9 99    248 (10*)
3. John Løland Birkenes XX9X9 48 X*X*X 50 XX*9 * 49    147 XX*9X9 * * *X 98    245 (8*)
4. Osvald Uleberg Evje og Hornnes XX* * * 50 XXX99 48 X9 *9 * 48    146 *XXXX99XX* 98    244 (7*)
5. Nils Blørstad Holum *X*X* 50 99XX* 48 XXX9X 49    147 X99XX9XXX9 96    243 (4*)
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6. Finn Tronstad Søgne 99999 45 9X999 46 9XX99 47    138 X9XXXXX*XX 99    237 (1*)
7. Ivar Storenes Imenes 9999X 46 X9 *X9 48 *999 * 47    141 9X9X99X999 93    234 (3*)
8. Paul Notto Mikelsen Imenes *989 * 46 * *X99 48 X9998 45    139 X*899 *9999 92    231 (6*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tormod Aamdal Søgne * *XX*

1. serie
50 9 *9X8

2. serie
46 XXXX*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
146 *99X* * * * *X

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
244 (11*)

2. Johan Sandland Imenes X8 *99 46 X*X* * 50 X*XX* 50    146 XX99X* * *XX 98    244 (9*)
3. Eivind T Ramse Vennesla *X89 * 47 9X9X9 47 XX*9X 49    143 X*XXXX*X* * 100    243 (7*)
4. Tore K Lunden Vennesla X*9 *X 49 X* *X9 49 X9X9X 48    146 X9 *X999X*X 96    242 (6*)
5. Sverre Vidringstad Kristiansand X9X*X 49 9XX9X 48 * *9 *X 49    146 99X9X99X* * 95    241 (6*)
6. Trygve Grøsland Kristiansand * *99X 48 999X9 46 *9999 46    140 *XXXX9X99 * 97    237 (5*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Thor Borgen Topdal 86995

1. serie
37 899X9

2. serie
45 689X9

3. serie
42    

15 skudd
124 9699579X96

10 skudd
79    

25 skudd
203

1. Arne August Dalene Birkenes 9 *X88 45 *X9 *9 48 X9899 45    138 9989X99799 88    226
1. Anders Eieland Iveland 999X8 45 98999 44 99X99 46    135 99998999XX 91    226
1. Andreas F.lund Søgne 8999 * 45 XX99 * 48 X9999 46    139 X99989X88 * 90    229
1. Emma Gyland Greipstad XX*99 48 98999 44 XXXX9 49    141 X*9X*XXX9X 98    239
1. Nils Henrik Gyland Greipstad 9X987 43 97789 40 69889 40    123 9X87777779 78    201
1. Robin Hanser Greipstad 88687 37 98998 43 89 *X9 46    126 9799998479 80    206
1. Thorvald Haraldseid Iveland X7999 44 X999X 47 99999 45    136 8 *989988X9 88    224
1. Willam Høyland Greipstad 49679 35 67836 30 99656 35    100 58647X8767 68    168
1. Christian Johnsen Greipstad 88797 39 76677 33 88898 41    113 7X77448936 65    178
1. Benjamin Mannes Iveland 88899 42 79XXX 46 9X8X8 45    133 88998X6X79 84    217
1. Steinar Mydland Greipstad *9988 44 95897 38 88879 40    122 9999973998 81    203
1. Simon Seland Øvrebø 99989 44 XXX9X 49 8958X 40    133 8XX9XX9 *88 92    225
1. Kristian Storenes Imenes * * *88 46 9XX98 46 99999 45    137 899XX9 *X99 93    230
1. Thomas Trysnes ThomassenSøgne *9X99 47 X9998 45 89 *99 45    137 9XXXXX9X99 96    233
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1. Emil Andre Uleberg Evje og Hornnes 88999 43 9X999 46 * *998 46    135 99 *9997 *87 87    222
1. Stian Åtland Greipstad 79998 42 99998 44 88598 38    124 88X998966X 83    207


